
WBMS
CONNECTIONS

2024-2025A L M O S T  A L L  C O N N E C T I O N S
C L A S S E S  W I L L  B E  F O R  H I G H
S C H O O L  C R E D I T

WHAT’S A CREDIT
Students must earn 23 units as a minimum state
requirement for graduation. 
They come in .5 (a semester) and 1 (whole year)
courses. 

GRADUATION
REQUIREMENTS :

COURSES OFFERED : 

MORE INFORMATION : 

American Government/Civics (.5)

Food, Nutrition & Wellness (.5)

General P.E. (.5)

Intro to Team Sports (.5)

Intro to Lifetime Sports(.5)

Intro Rec Games(.5)

Peer Leadership (.5)

Personal Fitness (.5)

Visual Comp I (.5)

American Sign Language (1)

Audio-Video Technology and Film (1)

Healthcare Science (1)

Intro Graphic Design & Writers Workshop (Yearbook) (1)

Intro to Software Tech (1)

Performing Arts (1) (Band/Chorus/Orchestra)

Visual Comp I and Visual Comp II (Intro to Art) (1)

Library Research Skills

Connection Spanish

(Basketball, Team, Handball and Softball)

(Flag Football/Soccer)

(Frisbee Games, Spike Ball,& Tossing Games) 

bit.ly/webb8connections

(Tennis, golf, bocce, table tennis and volleyball)



PARENT SIGNATURE

STUDENT SIGNATURE

STUDENT #
(FIRST AND LAST, PRINTED)

DATE

DATE

 *PLEASE NOTE, YOUR SELECTION IS NOT A GUARANTEE. 

STUDENT NAME 

2024-2025 WBMS 8th Grade Connections Courses
Please select your 1st, 2nd, 3rd and 4th choices 

1st, 2nd,
3rd, 4th
 Choice

American Government/Civics (.5)

Food, Nutrition & Wellness (.5)

General P.E. (Flag Football/Soccer) (.5)

Intro Rec Games  Frisbee Games, Spike Ball, & Tossing Games  (.5)

Intro to Lifetime Sports (.5)

Intro to Team Sports (Basketball, Team, Handball and Softball) (.5)

Peer Leadership (.5)

Personal Fitness (.5)

Visual Comp (Intro to Art) (.5)

American Sign Language (1)

Audio-Video Technology and Film (1)

Healthcare Science (1)

Intro Graphic Design & Writers Workshop (Yearbook) (1)

Intro to Software Tech (1)

Performing Arts Band (1)

Performing Arts Chorus (1)

Performing Arts Orchestra (1)

Visual Comp (Intro to Art) & Ceramics (1)

Library Research Skills

Connection Spanish


